
 

Governor Training 2020.21 

Admissions Updates: 

Wednesday 16th September 2020   The Old Deanery  4-6pm 

Tuesday 22nd September 2020   Bickleigh Down, Plymouth 4-6pm 

Thursday 24th September 2020   Jubilee Hall, Swimbridge 4-6pm 

 

Governor Induction: 

Wednesday 14th October 2020   The Old Deanery  09:30 – 15:00 

Saturday 21st November 2020   The Old Deanery  09:30 – 13:00  

Saturday 6th February 2021   The Old Deanery   09:30 – 13:00 

Wednesday 17th March 2021   The Old Deanery  09:30 – 15:00 

Saturday 12th June 2021   Jubilee Hall, Swimbridge 09:30 – 13:00 

Wednesday 23rd June 2021   The Old Deanery  09:30 – 15:00 

 

Clerks Update: 

Thursday 26th November 2020   The Old Deanery  09:30 – 14:30 

 

Ethos Enhancing Outcomes: 

Wednesday 24th February 2021   The Old Deanery  10:00 – 15:00 

 

Foundation Member Training 

Tuesday 22nd June 2021    The Old Deanery  4-6pm 

 

Old for New Governor Refresher 

Tuesday 29th June 2021    The Old Deanery  09:30 – 13:00  

 

Introduction to the Admissions Code: 

Wednesday 7th July 2021   The Old Deanery  09:30 – 15:00 

 

To Book: please contact educationevents@exeter.anglican.org 
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